
First Name Last Name Title/Position Email Address

JoAnn Kocis Principal joann_kocis@nbpsnj.net

Camille Brown Vice Principal camille_brown@nbpsnj.net 

Trini Cordero School Secretary trini_cordero@nbpsnj.net 

Migdalia Arocho School Secretary migdalia_arocho@nbpsnj.net

Kara D'Ambrosio Kindergarten Teacher kara_dambrosio@nbpsnj.net

Valerie Gordillo Kindergarten Teacher valerie_gordillo@nbpsnj.net 

Amy Howatt Kindergarten Teacher amy_howatt@nbpsnj.net

Michelle VanName Kindergarten Teacher michelle_vanname@nbpsnj.net

Mollie Dunnigan Kindergarten Teacher/ICR mollie_dunnigan@nbpsnj.net

Clarissa  D'Apolito First Grade Teacher clarissa_dapolito@nbpsnj.net

Michelle Bernard First Grade Teacher michelle_bernard@nbpsnj.net

Carmelina Saturria First Grade Teacher carmelina_saturria@nbpsnj.net

Jasmine Santiago-Rodriguez First Grade Teacher jasmine_santiago-rodriguez@nbpsnj.net

Danielle Moran First Grade Teacher/ICR danielle_moran@nbpsnj.net

Jaclyn Saballette First Grade Teacher /ICR jaclyn_saballette@nbpsnj.net

Emma Burtenshaw Second Grade Teacher emma_burtenshaw@nbpsnj.net

Lori Bua Second Grade Teacher lori_bua@nbpsnj.net

Vivian Guzman Second Grade Teacher vivian_guzman@nbpsnj.net

Yanisse Oliveras Second Grade Teacher yanisse_oliveras-hsia@nbpsnj.net

Rebecca Kaufman First/ Second Grade Teacher rebecca_kaufman@nbpsnj.net

Randa Labib Second Grade Teacher randa_labib@nbpsnj.net

Theresa Liott Second Grade Teacher /ICR theresa_liott@nbpsnj.net

Kristina Macor Third Grade Teacher kristina_macor@nbpsnj.net

Samantha Cafiero Third Grade Teacher samantha_cafiero@nbpsnj.net

Anahi Balbuena Third Grade Teacher anahi_balbuena@nbpsnj.net

Jaclyn Franzese Third Grade Teacher jaclyn_franzese@nbpsnj.net

Alyssa Schou Third Grade Teacher alissa_schou@nbpsnj.net
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Marissa Kempton Fourth Grade Teacher marissa_kempton@nbpsnj.net

Corrine Manzo Fourth Grade Teacher corrine_manzo@nbpsnj.net

Taryn Fernandez Fourth Grade Teacher /POR taryn_fernandez@nbpsnj.net

Kristen Buchanan Fourth Grade Teacher kristen_buchanan@nbpsnj.net

Valene Jarrett Fifth Grade Teacher valene_jarrett@nbpsnj.net

Kimberly Sinatra Fifth Grade Teacher kimberly_sinatra@nbpsnj.net

Joseph Macho Fifth Grade Teacher /POR joseph_macho@nbpsnj.net

Jacqueline Nunez Fifth Grade Teacher jacqueline_nunez@nbpsnj.net

Marina Nalitt ESL Teacher marina_nalitt@nbpsnj.net

Nancy Mikheil ESL Teacher nancy_mikheil@nbpsnj.net

Rebecca  Rawlins ESL Teacher rebecca_rawlins@nbpsnj.net

William VanEs Health/ Physical Education Teacher william_vanes@nbpsnj.net

Daniel Shymanski Health/ Physical Education Teacher daniel_shymanski@nbpsnj.net

Jennifer Richardson Art Teacher jennifer_richardson@nbpsnj.net

Holly  Georgoulas Media Specialist holly_georgoulas@nbpsnj.net

Erica Roscizewski Music Teacher erica_rosciszewski@nbpsnj.net

Elizabeth Raspa World Language Teacher elizabeth_raspa@nbpsnj.net

Jillian Berry ASP jillian_berry@nbpsnj.net

Michelle Silano Reading/Literacy  Specialist michelle_silano@nbpsnj.net

Marianne Mammon Math Specialist marianne_mammon@nbpsnj.net

Allison Rebnicky Specialist allison_rebnicky@nbpsnj.net

Lea Flanagan Science Specialist lea_flanagan@nbpsnj.net

David Katz School Social Worker david_katz@nbpsnj.net

Ramaris  Lopez Attendance Counselor ramaris_lopez@nbpsnj.net

Brittny  Auten Family Liason brittny_auten@nbpsnj.net

Kimberly Umanzor School Counselor kimbery-umanzor@nbpsnj.net

Brittney Monteiro Speech Therapist Brittney_monteiro@nbpsnj.net

Glowinski Nora School Nurse nora_glowinski@nbpsnj.net
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Martinez Yolanda  Paraprofessional yolanda_martinez@nbpsnj.net
Giovanna Hernandez  Paraprofessional giovanna_hernandezpelaez@nbpsnj.net
Agnes Crespo  Paraprofessional agnes_crespo@nbpsnj.net
Debbie Baker  Paraprofessional debbie_baker@nbpsnj.net
Celia Vega  Paraprofessional celia_vega@nbpsnj.net
Afy Hudson  Paraprofessional afy_hudson@nbpsnj.net
Basiliki Koutsikarelis  Paraprofessional basiliki_koutsikarelis@nbpsnj.net
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